

Con Edison Inc.
Utility Sales and Revenues
For the Quarter and Year to Date ended March 31, 2009 & March 31, 2008
(Thousands of Dollars)

Electric - Quarter

	Megawatthours		Revenues	
	2009	2008	2009	2008
Con Edison of New York				
Residential and Religious	2,720,392	2,763,048	\$ 604,703	\$ 628,511
Commercial and Industrial	3,217,493	3,063,922	\$ 596,367	\$ 607,889
Railroads and Railways	2,219	3,731	\$ 327	\$ 584
Public Authorities	17,637	17,580	\$ 3,178	\$ 3,216
Delivery Service for Retail Choice	5,284,319	5,207,685	\$ 374,932	\$ 248,320
Total Sales	11,242,060	11,055,966	\$ 1,579,507	\$ 1,488,520
Delivery Service to NYP&A and others	2,760,137	2,836,688	\$ 86,806	\$ 72,058
Service for Municipal Agencies	174,268	177,219	\$ 3,200	\$ 2,724
Orange and Rockland				
Residential and Religious	451,751	434,954	\$ 66,439	\$ 70,313
Commercial and Industrial	482,645	490,614	\$ 56,534	\$ 66,567
Public Authorities	26,840	28,484	\$ 2,764	\$ 3,793
Delivery Service for Retail Choice	434,639	420,560	\$ 18,880	\$ 16,414
Total Sales	1,395,875	1,374,612	\$ 144,616	\$ 157,087
<u>Regulated Utility Sales & Revenues</u>				
Residential and Religious	3,172,143	3,198,002	\$ 671,142	\$ 698,824
Commercial and Industrial	3,700,138	3,554,536	\$ 652,901	\$ 674,456
Railroads and Railways	2,219	3,731	\$ 327	\$ 584
Public Authorities	44,477	46,064	\$ 5,942	\$ 7,009
Delivery Service for Retail Choice	5,718,958	5,628,245	\$ 393,812	\$ 264,734
Total Sales	12,637,935	12,430,578	\$ 1,724,123	\$ 1,645,607
Delivery Service to NYP&A and others	2,760,137	2,836,688	\$ 86,806	\$ 72,058
Service for Municipal Agencies	174,268	177,219	\$ 3,200	\$ 2,724

Con Edison Inc.
Utility Sales and Revenues
For the Quarter and Year to Date ended March 31, 2009 & March 31, 2008
(Thousands of Dollars)

Gas - Quarter

	Dekatherms		Revenues	
	2009	2008	2009	2008
Con Edison of New York				
Residential	20,292,193	19,224,174	\$ 394,967	\$ 356,620
General	12,757,479	12,115,320	\$ 203,172	\$ 190,115
Total Firm Sales	33,049,672	31,339,494	\$ 598,138	\$ 546,734
Firm Transportation - Residential	8,398,474	7,103,912	\$ 50,433	\$ 38,826
Firm Transportation - General	11,880,267	10,822,832	\$ 50,089	\$ 41,501
Total Firm Transportation	20,278,741	17,926,744	\$ 100,522	\$ 80,327
Interruptible Sales	3,218,771	4,842,324	\$ 44,364	\$ 63,264
Total Sales to Ultimate Customers	56,547,184	54,108,562	\$ 743,025	\$ 690,324
Transportation of Customer Owned Gas	26,639,687	27,404,106	\$ 22,930	\$ 25,012
Off-system Sales	-	-	\$ -	\$ -
Orange and Rockland				
Residential	3,911,811	3,856,649	\$ 65,927	\$ 61,678
General	868,237	888,606	\$ 14,012	\$ 13,619
Total Firm Sales	4,780,048	4,745,255	\$ 79,940	\$ 75,297
Firm Transportation - Residential	3,042,438	2,775,722	\$ 12,916	\$ 12,131
Firm Transportation - General	1,908,787	1,850,130	\$ 6,473	\$ 6,371
Total Firm Transportation	4,951,225	4,625,852	\$ 19,388	\$ 18,502
Interruptible Sales	1,391,208	1,655,819	\$ 5,664	\$ 7,612
Total Sales to Ultimate Customers	11,122,481	11,026,926	\$ 104,992	\$ 101,411
Transportation of Customer Owned Gas	504,834	596,375	\$ 456	\$ 934
Off-system Sales	-	-	\$ -	\$ -
Regulated Utility Sales & Revenues				
Residential	24,204,004	23,080,823	\$ 460,894	\$ 418,298
General	13,625,716	13,003,926	\$ 217,184	\$ 203,734
Total Firm Sales	37,829,720	36,084,749	\$ 678,078	\$ 622,031
Firm Transportation - Residential	11,440,912	9,879,634	\$ 63,349	\$ 50,957
Firm Transportation - General	13,789,054	12,672,962	\$ 56,562	\$ 47,872
Total Firm Transportation	25,229,966	22,552,596	\$ 119,911	\$ 98,829
Interruptible Sales	4,609,979	6,498,143	\$ 50,028	\$ 70,876
Total Sales to Ultimate Customers	67,669,665	65,135,488	\$ 848,017	\$ 791,735
Transportation of Customer Owned Gas	27,144,521	28,000,481	\$ 23,386	\$ 25,946
Off-system Sales	-	-	\$ -	\$ -

Utility Sales and Revenues
For the Quarter and Year to Date ended March 31, 2009 & March 31, 2008
(Thousands of Dollars)

Steam - Quarter

	Mlbs		Revenues	
	2009	2008	2009	2008
Con Edison of New York				
General	347,808	307,350	\$ 14,420	\$ 11,250
Apartment House	2,772,485	2,859,335	\$ 87,740	\$ 83,012
Annual Power	6,584,306	5,660,761	\$ 223,553	\$ 178,418
Total Sales	9,704,599	8,827,446	\$ 325,713	\$ 272,680